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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 1st round, Match #4

Thursday, 16.07.2015, 16:30, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

2 : 5

«Zoria» Luhansk

35 Babiichuk Maksym
33 Izdebskii Yevhenii
41 Zakharov Artem
4 Kravchenko Vadym
20 Klymenchuk Yehor
77 Ihnatiev Vladyslav
10 Plakhtyr Dmytro
96 Stefurak Roman
5 Tishkin Hlib
11 Demchenko Yehor
9 Demidov Kyrylo

Substitutes
31 Tielienkov Illia
19 Korniev Illia
24 Karas Mykyta
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
6 Kliuchyk Semen
8 Pietukhov Oleksandr
94 Kluchyk Yevhenii

1 Chizhikov Vitalii
2 Sukharov Oleksandr
5 Borodai Oleg
3 Skvortsov Ehor
11 Lukanov Dmytro
4 Shapochka Denys
7 Doroshenko Kyrylo
8 Babasevych Maksym
9 Zahorulko Artur
14 Budkivskyi Pylyp
17 Kalinin Ihor

Substitutes
12 Fedorenko Vladyslav
15 Olenchenko Oleksii
6 Romanov Serhii
16 Soldatenko Oleksandr
18 Korol Ivan
10 Sliusar Maksym

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1st round, Match #4
Thursday, 16.07.2015, 16:30, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 2 : 5 «Zoria» Luhansk
96 Stefurak Roman 17'

23' 7 Doroshenko Kyrylo

35' 17 Kalinin Ihor
6 Romanov Serhii

37' 8 Babasevych Maksym
20 Klymenchuk Yehor

24 Karas Mykyta 46'

46' 11 Lukanov Dmytro
16 Soldatenko Oleksandr

46' 9 Zahorulko Artur
10 Sliusar Maksym

9 Demidov Kyrylo
19 Korniev Illia 46'

48' 16 Soldatenko Oleksandr

11 Demchenko Yehor 56'

24 Karas Mykyta 64'

65' 14 Budkivskyi Pylyp

19 Korniev Illia
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro 68'

41 Zakharov Artem 68'

80' 5 Borodai Oleg

85' 14 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


